
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT

3-4 Oct 2020

The Archery GB UK Masters 2020

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 620 WOOD Antony 262 6 (26,23,26,28,26)

8/ 598 FINLAY Ian 932 4 (27,17,27,26,23)

5/ 606 JUDD Michael 458 2 (22,27,27,26)

4/ 611 HOLDEN Ryan 330 6 (24,28,23,27)

3/ 615 PRIOR John 618 6 (23,25,25)

11/ 585 HALLARD Samuel 707 0 (19,16,20)

7/ 599 HUSTON Patrick 1234 6 (19,27,27,26)

2/ 615 POTTS Alec AUS 2 (20,18,24,25)

WOOD A (262)

6 (25,26,28,27,26)

HOLDEN R (330)

4 (29,25,25,28,25)

PRIOR J (618)

1 (17,25,24,27)

HUSTON P (1234)

7 (28,25,26,28)

WOOD A (262)

0 (27,24,23)

HUSTON P (1234)

6 (28,27,25)

HOLDEN R (330)

2 (24,26,18,19)

PRIOR J (618)

6 (27,19,22,25)

GOLD

HUSTON P (1234)

SILVER

WOOD A (262)

BRONZE

PRIOR J (618)

Final Rank
1 HUSTON Patrick 1234
2 WOOD Antony 262
3 PRIOR John 618
4 HOLDEN Ryan 330
5 FINLAY Ian 932 4 (120)
6 JUDD Michael 458 2 (102)
7 POTTS Alec AUS 2 (87)
8 HALLARD Samuel 707 0 (55)
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT

3-4 Oct 2020

The Archery GB UK Masters 2020

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 620 WOOD Antony 262

-Bye-

9/ 597 TITTENSOR Paul 881 4 (22,23,22,26,21)

8/ 598 FINLAY Ian 932 6 (21,23,24,26,26)

5/ 606 JUDD Michael 458 6 (26,24,26)

12/ 577 PHILLIPS David 79 0 (20,23,23)

13/ 570 HYNDS Frank 142 2 (26,26,22,25)

4/ 611 HOLDEN Ryan 330 6 (27,26,28,25)

3/ 615 PRIOR John 618 6 (24,28,25)

14/ 543 JAGGERS Paul 780 0 (16,22,19)

11/ 585 HALLARD Samuel 707 6 (22,26,22,24)

6/ 601 MCKEOWN Harry 255 2 (24,19,19,22)

7/ 599 HUSTON Patrick 1234 6 (23,27,27)

10/ 595 REID Jacob 782 0 (18,25,22)

-Bye-

2/ 615 POTTS Alec AUS

WOOD A (262)

6 (26,23,26,28,26)

FINLAY I (932)

4 (27,17,27,26,23)

JUDD M (458)

2 (22,27,27,26)

HOLDEN R (330)

6 (24,28,23,27)

PRIOR J (618)

6 (23,25,25)

HALLARD S (707)

0 (19,16,20)

HUSTON P (1234)

6 (19,27,27,26)

POTTS A (AUS)

2 (20,18,24,25)
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